EAT & DRINK

Olive & Bean

11.30am-5pmM

LIKE SOMETHING YOU SEE?

Pop over to the till area, tell us what’s tickled your fancy,
where you are sitting and we’ll bring everything over. Sit back & enjoy!

*When ordering please speak to your server if you have any food allergies. **Our homemade pesto contains mixed nuts

TASTING PLANKS

Cooked Meats

Spanish chorizo picante, honey roast ham, serrano ham and
Napoli pepper salami with Tracklements chilli jam. Served with
salad garnish and freshly baked baguette.

Spanish Tapas

Spanish manchego, Serrano ham, chorizo

picante and olives. Served with salad garnish and freshly
baked baguette.

Italian Antipasto
Italian mozzarella, Parma ham, Napoli pepper salami
and olives with salad garnish and freshly baked baguette.

all £8.45

Farmhouse

Honey roast ham, West Country creamy brie, Applewood
smoked cheddar and Tracklements farmhouse chutney,
with salad garnish and freshly baked baguette.

Mediterranean Selection

Warm falafel, grilled Greek halloumi, peppers stuffed
with soft cheese, flavoured houmous and warm toasted
pitta bread.

Greek Mezze
Grilled Greek halloumi, homemade houmous, Greek
feta, olives, sun blush tomatoes and warm toasted pitta bread.

Greek feta £7.45
Olives, roast peppers, sun blushed tomatoes and
warm tortilla wrap.

Scottish smoked salmon £7.75
Avocado and olive.

Tuna mayo £6.75
Egg and olive.

Fresh prawns £7.45

BIG BOWL SALADS

All our salads contain mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber & peppers
Roast chicken, caesar dressing £7.45
Parmesan and homemade croutons.

Roast chicken breast £6.95
Avocado and mango chutney.

Roast chicken breast £6.95
Homemade pesto and sun blushed tomatoes.

Roast chicken breast £7.25
Chorizo picante and sun blushed tomatoes.

Roast chicken breast £7.25

Roast peppers, coriander, mint and Greek
feta, served with lime.

Blue cheese £7.25
Walnut’s, wild rocket and crispy bacon salad.

Grilled Greek halloumi £6.95
Sun blush tomatoes.

Goats cheese £7.75

Rocket, avocado, sun blushed
tomatoes and toasted pine nuts.

Marie Rose sauce and avocado.

Homemade houmous £7.25
Falafel, sun blush tomatoes
and warm tortilla wrap.

Homemade houmous £6.95
Olives and sun blushed tomatoes.

Goats cheese and beetroot £6.95
Apple and toasted hazelnuts.

Falafel £6.95

Greek feta, olives, toasted almonds, coriander and mint.

PLANKS / SALADS




All sandwiches include mixed leaves, tomatoes, cucumber & mayo, and are served with crisps & homemade coleslaw.

MEATY

Roast silverside beef horseradish
and gherkins Soft granary bloomer

Pastrami, emmental and
wholegrain mustard Toasted bagel

Pastrami, creamy brie and
caramelised onion Ciabatta

Farmhouse bacon, lettuce and tomato

Toasted / granary bloomer

Farmhouse bacon, smoked cheddar
and caramelised onion Ciabatta

Honey roast ham, cheddar, apple
and pickle Brown baguette

Honey roast ham, mozzarella and
sun blush tomatoes Ciabatta

Honey roast ham, grilled halloumi
and mango chutney Tortilla wrap

Parma ham, mozzarella, pesto
and sun blush tomatoes Ciabatta

Spanish chorizo and Greek halloumi
Ciabatta

Napoli salami, honey roast ham
and grilled halloumi Ciabatta

Parma ham, mozzarella and pesto
Toasted sour dough open sandwich
with side salad and coleslaw.

Roast chicken, farmhouse bacon,
tomato and onion chutney
Toasted white bloomer

Homemade coronation chicken
Brown baguette

Roast chicken and mango chutney
Soft granary bloomer

Roast chicken, bacon, avocado and
coriander White baguette

Roast chicken and bacon caesar
and parmesan Ciabatta

Roast turkey and cranberry sauce
Soft granary bloomer

*Qur pesto contains mixed nuts

£5.25

£6.75

£6.75

£5.25

£6.25

£6.45

£6.45

£6.75

£7.25

£6.95

£6.95

£6.45

£6.45

£5.75

£5.45

£6.75

£6.95

£5.25

FISH

Tuna mayonnaise, egg and olive
Soft slice granary bloomer

Prawn marie rose and avocado
Brown baguette

Scottish smoked salmon,
avocado and olives Brown baguette

Scottish smoked salmon, avocado,
rocket and lemon

Toasted sour dough open sandwich
with side salad and coleslaw.

CHEESE

West Country creamy brie,
grapes and cranberry Brown baguette

West Country creamy brie
and caramelised onion Ciabatta

Holmbury mature cheddar, salsa,
roast peppers and jalapenos Ciabatta

Grilled Greek halloumi, sun blush
tomatoes and roast peppers Ciabatta

Manchego, mushroom, chorizo and rocket

Toastie / granary bloomer

Blue cheese, pear and walnut
Brown baguette

Ap_lo_lewood smoked cheddar and
chilli jamToasted / granary bloomer

Goats cheese, caramelised
onion chutney and rocket
Toasted sour dough open sandwich
with side salad and coleslaw.

Avocado, feta, tomato and oregano
Toastie / granary bloomer

VEGETARIAN

Homemade houmous, olives and
sun blush tomatoes Brown baguette

Homemade houmous, falafel and
roast peppers Warm tortilla wrap

Falafel and mango chutney
Warm tortilla wrap

SANDWICHES

£6.25

£6.45

£6.95

£6.45

£5.45

£5.25

£6.25

£6.95

£6.95

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

£6.25

£6.25

£5.75

£5.25




TOASTED PANINIS

Hot, toasted, and made to order with crisps & side salad.

Add coleslaw 50p

Roast chicken breast & bacon
Mature cheddar & chilli jam.

Roast chicken breast
Mozzarella & homemade pesto.

Roast chicken breast
Mature cheddar, salsa & peppers.

Italian mozzarella
Sun blush tomatoes & pesto.

Cheddar
Salsa, peppers & jalapeio.

Holmbury mature cheddar
Mango chutney & red onion.

Tuna mayo
Mature cheddar & jalapeno chillies.

Roast peppers
Sun blush tomatoes & avocado.

Roast silverside beef
Mature cheddar, salsa & peppers.

SOUPS
Check out the chalk boards at our menu points
for today’s offerings.

Freshly made soup
With crusty bread or cheese scone.

SIDES

Olives
Mixed olives in rapeseed oil.

Houmous & toasted pitta

Bread, oil & vinegar

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.45

£6.45

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£6.95

£4.75

£2.95

£3.55

£2.00

Roast silverside beef £6.95
Blue cheese & red onion chutney.

Farmhouse bacon £6.95
Creamy brie, cranberry sauce.

Farmhouse bacon £6.95
Mozzarella & pesto.

Farmhouse bacon £6.95
Soft goats cheese & salsa.

Honey roast ham £5.75
Holmbury cheddar and mushrooms.

Honey roast ham £6.95
Mozzarella & sun blush tomatoes.

Spanish chorizo £6.95
Manchego & sun blush tomatoes.

Turkey £6.75
Lincolnshire sausage & caramelised onion.

*Qur pesto contains mixed nuts

A cup of soup & half baguette £5.95
Choose from today’s soups and fill your

baguette with one of the following;

- Chicken with tomato & onion chutney.

- Holmbury mature cheddar & pickle.

- Tuna mayo.

- [talian mozzarella & pesto.

- Beef horseradish & gherkin.

CAKES
Need a sweet treat to get you through the day?

You’re in luck.

All our cakes are baked fresh here daily.

Come on over (or down) to the counter by the
main till to see today’s range of slabs, slices, cakes,
scones and vegetable-based sponges for yourself.

PANINIS / SOUPS / SIDES / CAKES




