EAT & DRINK Olive & Bean

11.30am-5pm

LIKE SOMETHING YOU SEE?

Pop over to the till area, tell us what's tickled your fancy, where you are sitting and we'll bring everything over. Sit back & enjoy!

*When ordering please speak to your server if you have any food allergies. **Our homemade pesto contains mixed nuts

TASTING PLANKS

Cooked Meats

Spanish chorizo picante, honey roast ham, serrano ham and Napoli pepper salami with Tracklements chilli jam. Served with salad garnish and freshly baked baguette.

Spanish Tapas

Spanish manchego, Serrano ham, chorizo picante and olives. Served with salad garnish and freshly baked baquette.

Italian Antipasto

Italian mozzarella, Parma ham, Napoli pepper salami and olives with salad garnish and freshly baked baguette.

Farmhouse

Honey roast ham, West Country creamy brie, Applewood smoked cheddar and Tracklements farmhouse chutney, with salad garnish and freshly baked baguette.

Mediterranean Selection

Warm falafel, grilled Greek halloumi, peppers stuffed with soft cheese, flavoured houmous and warm toasted pitta bread.

Greek Mezze

Grilled Greek halloumi, homemade houmous, Greek feta, olives, sun blush tomatoes and warm toasted pitta bread.

BIG BOWL SALADS

All our salads contain mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber & peppers

	,	de la constantina de	
Roast chicken, caesar dressing Parmesan and homemade croutons.	£7.45	Greek feta Olives, roast peppers, sun blushed tomatoes and	£7.45
Roast chicken breast Avocado and mango chutney.	£6.95	warm tortilla wrap. Scottish smoked salmon	£7.75
Roast chicken breast Homemade pesto and sun blushed tomatoes.	£6.95	Avocado and olive. Tuna mayo	£6.75
Roast chicken breast Chorizo picante and sun blushed tomatoes.	£7.25	Egg and olive. Fresh prawns	£7.45
Roast chicken breast Roast peppers, coriander, mint and Greek feta, served with lime.	£7.25	Marie Rose sauce and avocado. Homemade houmous Falafel, sun blush tomatoes	£7.25
Blue cheese Walnut's, wild rocket and crispy bacon salad.	£7.25	and warm tortilla wrap. Homemade houmous	£6.95
Grilled Greek halloumi Sun blush tomatoes.	£6.95	Olives and sun blushed tomatoes. Goats cheese and beetroot	£6.95
Goats cheese Rocket, avocado, sun blushed tomatoes and toasted pine nuts.	£7.75	Apple and toasted hazelnuts. Falafel Greek feta, olives, toasted almonds, coriander and m	£6.95 nint.

All sandwiches include mixed leaves, tomatoes, cucumber & mayo, and are served with crisps & homemade coleslaw.

MEATY		FISH	
Roast silverside beef horseradish and gherkins Soft granary bloomer	£5.25	Tuna mayonnaise, egg and olive Soft slice granary bloomer	£6.25
Pastrami, emmental and wholegrain mustard Toasted bagel	£6.75	Prawn marie rose and avocado Brown baguette	£6.45
Pastrami, creamy brie and caramelised onion Ciabatta	£6.75	Scottish smoked salmon, avocado and olives Brown baguette	£6.95
Farmhouse bacon, lettuce and tomato Toasted / granary bloomer	£5.25	Scottish smoked salmon, avocado, rocket and lemon Toasted sour dough open sandwich with side salad and coleslaw.	£6.45
Farmhouse bacon, smoked cheddar and caramelised onion Ciabatta	£6.25		
Honey roast ham, cheddar, apple and pickle Brown baguette	£6.45	CHEESE	
Honey roast ham, mozzarella and sun blush tomatoes Ciabatta	£6.45	West Country creamy brie, grapes and cranberry Brown baguette	£5.45
Honey roast ham, grilled halloumi and mango chutney Tortilla wrap	£6.75	West Country creamy brie and caramelised onion Ciabatta	£5.25
Parma ham, mozzarella, pesto and sun blush tomatoes Ciabatta	£7.25	Holmbury mature cheddar, salsa, roast peppers and jalapeños Ciabatta	£6.25
Spanish chorizo and Greek halloumi Ciabatta	£6.95	Grilled Greek halloumi, sun blush tomatoes and roast peppers Ciabatta	£6.95
Napoli salami, honey roast ham and grilled halloumi Ciabatta	£6.95	Manchego, mushroom, chorizo and rocket Toastie / granary bloomer	£6.95
Parma ham, mozzarella and pesto Toasted sour dough open sandwich with side salad and coleslaw.	£6.45	Blue cheese, pear and walnut Brown baguette	£5.25
		Applewood smoked cheddar and chilli jamToasted / granary bloomer	£5.25
Roast chicken, farmhouse bacon, tomato and onion chutney Toasted white bloomer	£6.45	Goats cheese, caramelised onion chutney and rocket	£5.25
Homemade coronation chicken Brown baguette	£5.75	Toasted sour dough open sandwich with side salad and coleslaw.	
Roast chicken and mango chutney Soft granary bloomer	£5.45	Avocado, feta, tomato and oregano Toastie / granary bloomer	£6.25
Roast chicken, bacon, avocado and coriander White baguette	£6.75	VEGETARIAN	
Roast chicken and bacon caesar and parmesan Ciabatta	£6.95	Homemade houmous, olives and sun blush tomatoes Brown baguette	£6.25
Roast turkey and cranberry sauce Soft granary bloomer	£5.25	Homemade houmous, falafel and roast peppers Warm tortilla wrap	£5.75
		Falafel and mango chutney Warm tortilla wrap	£5.25

^{*}Our pesto contains mixed nuts

TOASTED PANINIS

Hot, toasted, and made to order with crisps & side salad. Add coleslaw 50p

Roast chicken breast & bacon Mature cheddar & chilli jam.	£6.95	Roast silverside beef Blue cheese & red onion chutney.	£6.95
Roast chicken breast Mozzarella & homemade pesto.	£6.95	Farmhouse bacon Creamy brie, cranberry sauce.	£6.95
Roast chicken breast Mature cheddar, salsa & peppers.	£6.95	Farmhouse bacon Mozzarella & pesto.	£6.95
Italian mozzarella Sun blush tomatoes & pesto.	£6.45	Farmhouse bacon Soft goats cheese & salsa.	£6.95
Cheddar Salsa, peppers & jalapeño.	£6.45	Honey roast ham Holmbury cheddar and mushrooms.	£5.75
Holmbury mature cheddar Mango chutney & red onion.	£5.95	Honey roast ham Mozzarella & sun blush tomatoes.	£6.95
Tuna mayo Mature cheddar & jalapeño chillies.	£5.95	Spanish chorizo Manchego & sun blush tomatoes.	£6.95
Roast peppers Sun blush tomatoes & avocado.	£5.95	Turkey Lincolnshire sausage & caramelised onion.	£6.75
Roast silverside beef Mature cheddar, salsa & peppers.	£6.95	*Our pesto contains mixed nuts	

A cup of soup & half baguette £5.95 **SOUPS** Choose from today's soups and fill your Check out the chalk boards at our menu points baguette with one of the following;Chicken with tomato & onion chutney. for today's offerings.

£4.75 Freshly made soup With crusty bread or cheese scone.

Tuna mayo.Italian mozzarella & pesto. - Beef horseradish & gherkin.

- Holmbury mature cheddar & pickle.

SIDES		CAKES
Olives	£2.95	Need a sweet treat to get you through the day?
Mixed olives in rapeseed oil.		You're in luck.
Houmous & toasted pitta	£3.55	All our cakes are baked fresh here daily. Come on over (or down) to the counter by the main till to see today's range of slabs, slices, cakes, scones and vegetable-based sponges for yourself.
Bread, oil & vinegar	£2.00	